SONICWALL SECURE
MOBILE ACCESS (SMA)
Secure anywhere, anytime access to corporate resources across multi-
cloud environments based on user and device identity, location and trust.
SonicWall SMA is a unified secure access
gateway that enables organizations to
provide anytime, anywhere and any
device access to mission critical corporate

01-SSC-2093 CMS pooled email license 1000 user 1yr
01-SSC-2087 CMS pooled email license 50000 user 1yr
Ordering Information
12
Ordering Information con't
SKU CENTRAL MANAGEMENT FOR  6210, 7210, 8200V
Central spike licenses
01-SSC-2111 CMS spike 1000 user 5days
01-SSC-2115 CMS spike 50000 user 5days
Capture add-on (subscription)
Contact your reseller
* Subscription licenses have 24X7 support included
SKU SONICWALL SMA ADD-ONS
01-SSC-2406 SMA 7210 FIPS add-on
01-SSC-2405 SMA 6210 FIPS add-on
01-SSC-9185 SMA 500V Web Application Firewall 1 YR (Also available for SMA 210 & 410)
SKU SONICWALL SMA SECURE UPGRADE
02-SSC-2794 SMA 210 Secure Upgrade Plus, 5 User Bundle with 24X7 support up to 25 users 1yr
02-SSC-2795 SMA 210 Secure Upgrade Plus, 5 User Bundle with 24X7 support up to 25 users 3yr
02-SSC-2798 SMA 410 Secure Upgrade Plus, 25 User Bundle with 24X7 support up to 100 users 1yr
02-SSC-2799 SMA 410 Secure Upgrade Plus, 25 User Bundle with 24X7 support up to 100 users 3yr
02-SSC-2893 SMA 6210 Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 100 users 1yr
02-SSC-2894 SMA 6210 Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 100 users 3yr
02-SSC-2895 SMA 7210 Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 250 users 1yr
02-SSC-2896 SMA 7210 Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 250 users 3yr
02-SSC-0860 SMA 8200V Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 100 users 1yr
02-SSC-0862 SMA 8200V Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 100 users 3yr
02-SSC-2807 SMA 500V Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 100 users 1yr
02-SSC-2808 SMA 500V Secure Upgrade Plus, 24X7 support up to 100 users 3yr
SKU SPIKE LICENSE FOR SMA (INCREMENTAL NEEDED TO REACH CAPACITY)
01-SSC-2240 SMA 210 10 day 50 user spike license (Also available for SMA 410 and 500v)
01-SSC-7873 SMA 8200v 10 day 5-2500 user spike license (Also available for SMA 6210, 7210)
02-SSC-4490 SMA 500V 30 DAY 250 USER SPIKE LICENSE
02-SSC-4489 SMA 500V 60 DAY 250 USER SPIKE LICENSE
02-SSC-4488 SMA 200/210 30 DAY 50 USER SPIKE LICENSE
02-SSC-4487 SMA 200/210 60 DAY 50 USER SPIKE LICENSE
02-SSC-4486 SMA 400/410 30 DAY 250 USER SPIKE LICENSE
02-SSC-4485 SMA 400/410 60 DAY 250 USER SPIKE LICENSE
02-SSC-4471 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 100 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4473 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 500 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4475 MA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 1,000 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4477 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 5,000 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4479  SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 10,000 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4481 MA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 25,000 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4483 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 50,000 USER 30 DAYS
02-SSC-4472 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 100 USER 60 DAYS
02-SSC-4474 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 500 USER 60 DAYS
02-SSC-4476 SMA CMS SPIKE ADD-ON LICENSE 1,000 USER 60 DAYS
© 2020 SonicWall Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SonicWall is a trademark
or registered trademark of SonicWall Inc. and/or its affiliates in the U.S.A.
and/or other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks
are property of their respective owners.